2
Daily statistics on SARS patients with breakdown bv healtheare workers. Amoy

Gardens residents and others

Date HCW Amoy QOthers |Daily total Cum. total
13-Mar | 39 | 39 39
14-Mar 4 4 43
15-Mar 4 4 47
16-Mar 2 2 49
17-Mar 23 23 46 a5
18-Mar i2 16 28 123
1G-Mar 8 19 27 150
20-Mar 7 16 23 173
21-Mar 11 19 30 203
22-Mar 4 15 19 222
23-Mar 8 17 25 247
24-Mar 7 11 18 265
25-Mar 5 20 25 290
26-Mar 9 7 13 25 319
27-Mar 6 22 23 51 370
28-Mar 4 34 17 55 425
29-Mar 3 22 20 45 470
30-Mar 6 36 18 60 530
31-Mar 2 64 14 80 610
1-Apr 4 52 19 75 685
2-Apr 7 3 13 23 708
3-Apr 2 2 22 26 734
4-Apr 5 8 14 27 761
5-Apr 10 7 22 39 800
6-Apr S i1 22 42 842
7-Apr 7 10 24 41 883
8-Apr 18 5 22 45 928
9-Apr 15 5 22 42 970
10-Apr 17 1 15 28 998
11-Apr 11 11 39 61 1059
12-Apr 3 11 35 49 1108
13-Apr g 5 28 42 1150 |
14-Apr 4 5 31 40 1190 |




15-Apr 11 0 31 42 1232
16-Apr 7 3 26 36 1268
17-Apr 9 0 20 29 1297
18-Apr 2 2 26 30 1327
19-Apr 2 2 27 31 1358
20-Apr 4 0 18 22 1380
21-Apr 6 0 16 22 1402
22-Apr 10 0 22 32 1434
23-Apr 4 0 20 24 1458
24-Apr 3 1 26 30 1488
25-Apr 4 0 18 22 1510
26-Apr 3 0 14 17 1527
27-Apr 2 0 14 16 1543
28-Apr 3 0 11 14 1557
29-Apr 4 0 11 15 1572
30-Apr 4 0 13 17 1589
1-May 2 0 S 11 1600
2-May 2 0 9 11 1611
3-May 1 o o 10 1621
4-May 1 0 7 8 1629
5-May 2 0 6 8 1637
6-May 2 0 7 9 1646
7-May ] ad g 8 1654
g-May 2 0 5 7 1661
9-May 0 0 6 6 1667
10-May 0 0 7 7 1674
11-May 0 0 4 4 1678
12-May 2 0 3 5 1683
13-May 2 0 4 6 1689
14-May 1 0 8 9 1698
15-May 1 0 4 5 1703
16-May 1 0 2 3 1706
17-May 1 0 3 4 1710
18-May 1 | 0 2 3 1713
19-May 0 0 1 1 1714
20-May ' 4 4 1718
21-May 0 0 1 1 1719
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22-May 0 0 3 3 1722 |
23-May 1 0 1 2 1724 |
24-May 0 0 0 0 1724
25-May 0 0 1 1 1725
26-May 1 0 0 1 1726
27-May 0 0 2 2 1728
28-May 0 0 2 2 1730
29-May 0 0 2 2 1732
30-May 0 0 4 4 1736
31-May 3 0 0 3 1739
1-Jun 0 0 3 3 1742
2-Jun 1 0 3 4 1746
3-Jun 0 0 1 1 1747 |
4-Jun 1 0 0 1 1748
5-Jun 0 0 0 0 1748
6-Jun 0 0 2 2 1750
7-Jun 0 0 2 2 1752
8-Jun 0 4] 0 ¢ 1752
9-Jun 0 0 1 1 1753
10-Jun 0 0 1 1 1754 |
11-Jun 0 0 1 1 1755
| Total 386 329 1040 1755
Command Post



